Divio Technologies AB (Publ) increases MRR by 1 200 USD with an existing customer.

Divio Technologies is proud to announce an increase in MRR of 1,200 USD as of Jan 1 2023 as a result of add-on sales to an existing customer in the financial industry.

Jon Levin, CEO of Divio: "We are glad to be able to announce that one of our important customers is choosing to expand their collaboration with us. This is further proof of our great service offering and value that we bring to our customers."

Press enquiries

For further information about Divio Technologies, please visit <u>divio.com</u> or contact CEO Jon Levin (ir@divio.com)

The company's Certified Adviser is FNCA Sweden AB: +46(0)8-528 00 399, info@fnca.se

About Divio Technologies

Divio Technologies AB (Publ) is the PaaS and Cloud Management Software development group behind the Divio platform, which simplifies cloud hosting, deployment and development via a PaaS solution. The platform allows enterprises to reduce costs, time to market and the burden on employees, as well as decreasing dependency on cloud vendors.

Attachments

Divio Technologies AB (Publ) increases MRR by 1 200 USD with an existing customer.